
Salary

$115,844 6 Year $3,240

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess $116,075 7 Year $3,780

$117,312 8 Year $4,320

$117,636 9 Year $4,860

10 Year $5,400

11 Year $6,490

$119,598 12 Year $7,080

$119,825 13 Year $7,670

$121,063 14 Year $8,260

$121,386 15 Year $8,850

16 Year $10,240

17 Year $10,880

$121,509 18 Year $11,520

$121,738 19 Year $12,160

$122,971 20 Year $12,800

$123,295 21 Year $13,440

22 Year $14,080

23 Year $14,720

$127,770 24 Year $15,360

$128,002 25 Year $16,000

$129,235

$129,560

All $1,519

$138,487

$138,716 All $9,054

$139,950

$140,274

All $4,734

$141,201

$141,433 $3,650

$142,668 $4,800

$142,992

$1,754

$147,706

$147,936

$149,171

$149,498 $1,332

$1,995

$2,330

$150,461

$150,694

$151,926

$152,251

$157,399

$157,632

$158,866

$159,189

Command Pay (CMD)

Hazardous Duty Pay (HZS)

Major (713)

Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

Nassau and Suffolk

Location Pay (LPO)

NYC, Rockland, Westchester, 

Nassau and Suffolk

Supp Location (SPL)

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Nassau, Suffolk

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Nassau and Suffolk

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Nassau, Suffolk

Captain BCI (711)

Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Nassau, Suffolk

Captain (710)

Upstate

Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

NYC, Rockland, Westchester
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Long Comp (LGC)

Expanded Duty (DUT)

Geographic Pay (GEO)

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Nassau, Suffolk

First/Staff/Chief Tech Sergeant (706)

Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

Upstate

Upstate

Sergeant/Tech sergeant (703)

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Nassau, Suffolk

Sgt Station Commander (712)

Nassau, Suffolk

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Nassau, Suffolk

Lieutenant/Tech Lieutenant (708)

Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

NYC, Rockland, Westchester

Nassau, Suffolk

Lieutenant BCI (709)

NYC, Rockland, Westhchester

Nassau, Suffolk

Zone Sergeant (705)
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