Sergeant/Tech sergeant (703)	Salary	Long Comp (LGC)			
Upstate	\$115,844	6	Year		\$3,240
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$116,075	7	Year		\$3,780
NYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$117,312	8	Year		\$4,320
Nassau, Suffolk	\$117,636	9	Year		\$4,860
·		10	Year		\$5,400
Sgt Station Commander (712)		11	Year		\$6,490
Jpstate	\$119,598	12	Year		\$7,080
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$119,825	13	Year		\$7,670
NYC, Rockland, Westhchester	\$121,063	14	Year		\$8,260
Nassau, Suffolk	\$121,386	15	Year		\$8,850
Nassau, Sulluik	γ121,300	16	Year		\$10,240
Vana Sargaant (705)		17			
one Sergeant (705)	¢121 F00		Year		\$10,880
Jpstate D. Lebess	\$121,509	18	Year		\$11,520
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$121,738	19	Year		\$12,160
NYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$122,971	20	Year		\$12,800
Nassau, Suffolk	\$123,295	21	Year		\$13,440
		22	Year		\$14,080
irst/Staff/Chief Tech Sergeant (706)		23	Year		\$14,720
Jpstate	\$127,770	24	Year		\$15,360
Drange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$128,002	25	Year		\$16,000
NYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$129,235				
Nassau, Suffolk	\$129,560	Comm	and Pay (CMI	<u>)</u>	
		All			\$1,519
ieutenant/Tech Lieutenant (708)					
Jpstate	\$138,487	<u>Exp</u> and	ded Duty (DU	<u>T)</u>	
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$138,716	All		Ī	\$9,054
IYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$139,950				. ,
Jassau, Suffolk	\$140,274	Hazaro	lous Duty Pay	(HZS)	
	7,-, 1		All		\$4,734
ieutenant BCI (709)		7 (11			ψ r, r σ- 1
Jpstate	\$141,201	Googe	Geographic Pay (GEO)		
•	\$141,201		NYC, Rockland, Westchester		¢2 CEO
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess		· · · · ·	Nassau and Suffolk		\$3,650
NYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$142,668	ınassaı	and Suttolk		\$4,800
Nassau, Suffolk	\$142,992				
0			on Pay (LPO)		4. ==
Captain (710)			NYC, Rockland, Westchester,		\$1,754
Jpstate	\$147,706	Nassau	and Suffolk		
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$147,936				
IYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$149,171	Supp L	Supp Location (SPL)		
lassau, Suffolk	olk \$149,498		Orange, Putnam, Dutchess		\$1,332
		NYC, R	NYC, Rockland, Westchester		\$1,995
Captain BCI (711)		Nassau	and Suffolk		\$2,330
Upstate	\$150,461				
Drange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$150,694				
YC, Rockland, Westchester	\$151,926				
Jassau, Suffolk	\$152,251				
	7 -0-,-0-				
Major (713)					
Jpstate	\$157,399				
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$157,632				
NYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$158,866				
Nassau, Suffolk	\$159,189				